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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

1 SHAFAN ABDULKH

ADER

30 

Male

MALAYILTHODU

KAUIL,KANDOTH

PARA,KOZHIKOD

E

PADINJARA

THARA

25-09-

2021 

05:22

416/2021 U/s 

20(b)(ii)(A)22

(a) OF NDPS 

ACT

PADINJAR

ETHARA

SHAMEER 

SI

BAILED BY 

POLICE

2 BIJIN VC MANOHAR

AN

28 

Male

PURAYIL HOUSE, 

PARANNOOR

PADINJARA

THARA

25-09-

2021 

05:22

416/2021 U/s 

20(b)(ii)(A)22

(a) OF NDPS 

ACT

PADINJAR

ETHARA

SHAMEER 

SI

BAILED BY 

POLICE

3 SHIBIL KT MUHAMMA

D

21 

Male

SHIBIL TK 

KIZHAKKETHOD

UKKAYIL,PANNI

KKETTUR

PADINJARA

THARA

25-09-

2021 

05:22

416/2021 U/s 

20(b)(ii)(A)22

(a) OF NDPS 

ACT

PADINJAR

ETHARA

SHAMEER 

SI

BAILED BY 

POLICE

4 ABDUL 

JASEEL

ABDUL 

SHUKKOO

R

26 

Male

MADATHILTHOD

IKA HOUSE, 

EDAVANNA,

VAISALI 

PADINJARA

THARA

25-09-

2021 

01:15

416/2021 U/s 

20(b)(ii)(A)22

(a) OF NDPS 

ACT

PADINJAR

ETHARA

SHAMEER 

SI

BAILED BY 

POLICE

5 PRAMOD 

PR

RAJAN 27 

Male

PUTHAN 

VEEDU,VAVADY, 

PUZHAMUDY

KALPETTA 25-09-

2021 

20:45

790/2021 U/s 

151 CrPC

KALPETTA PRAMOD P BAILED BY 

POLICE

6 SARATH SATHYARA

J

21 

Male

NADAVARAMBIL 

H,MANIVAYAL,T

HOVARIMALA PO

CHEERAL 

AMSOM 

KALLUMUK

KU

25-09-

2021 

16:25

487/2021 U/s 

118(a) OF 

KP ACT 

2011,4(2)(a) 

r/w 4(i) OF 

KEDA 2021

NOOLPUZ

HA

RAJU K BAILED BY 

POLICE

Accused Persons arrested in    Wayanad   district from    19.09.2021to25.09.2021  



7 Sreejith Sambasivan 34 

Male

Moorkanad 

House,Nellikkara,P

oothadi

Nellikkara 25-09-

2021 

13:30

530/2021 U/s 

279 IPC & 

185 MV ACT

KENICHIR

A

Ummer T.K BAILED BY 

POLICE

8 MUHAMMA

D AFSAL

ABDUL 

SALEEM

33 

Male

KODIMATTATHIL

,CHENNALODE 

PO

CHENNLAO

DE

25-09-

2021 

00:28

415/2021 U/s 

118(a) of KP 

Act

PADINJAR

ETHARA

CHANDRAN 

SI

BAILED BY 

POLICE

9 Printu Thomas 40 

Male

Thuruthipalliyil 

House,Narikundu 

Post,Andoor,Ambal

avayal,Thomattuch

al,Wayanad

Near 

Ambalavayal 

Beavarage

24-09-

2021 

17:40

536/2021 U/s 

15(c) r/w 63 

of Abkari Act

AMBALAV

AYAL

Anoop A P 

Sub 

Inspector 

Ambalavayal

BAILED BY 

POLICE

10 Dhipesh Mohanan 32 

Male

chamakattukunnu 

House,Nathamkuni 

post,Puttad,thomat

tuchal 

Amsom,Wayanad,K

erala

Near 

Ambalavayal 

Beavarage

24-09-

2021 

17:40

536/2021 U/s 

15(c) r/w 63 

of Abkari Act

AMBALAV

AYAL

Anoop A P 

Sub 

Inspector 

Ambalavayal

BAILED BY 

POLICE

11 RAJESH SIVARAMA

N

28 

Male

PUTHUVIL 

PUTHAN HOUSE 

CHEEYAMBAM 

73 COLONY

KOLARATT

UKUNNU

24-09-

2021 

14:50

528/2021 U/s 

118(a), 

119(a) of KP 

Act

KENICHIR

A

ROY PP BAILED BY 

POLICE

12 ROBI VARKEY 45 

Male

IDAKULATHIL 

KALLOORKUNNU 

, IRULAM `

KALLOORK

UNNU

23-09-

2021 

17:05

526/2021 U/s 

15(c) r/w 63 

of Abkari Act

KENICHIR

A

UMMER TK BAILED BY 

POLICE

13 JOHN PAILY 61 

Male

KULANGATTIL , 

GANDHINAGAR , 

IRULAM

KALLOORK

UNNU

23-09-

2021 

17:10

526/2021 U/s 

15(c) r/w 63 

of Abkari Act

KENICHIR

A

UMMER TK BAILED BY 

POLICE

14 JOSEPH JOSEPH 65 

Male

KALATHINKAL 

HOUSE, 

VEETTIYERI 

KOTTATHARA

KANIYAMB

ETTA 

AMSAM 

KAMBALAK

KAD

24-09-

2021 

16:00

480/2021 U/s 

294 (b), 

506(ii),195(A

) IPC

KAMBALA

KKAD

AGHIL PP SI BAILED BY 

POLICE



15 ANANDA 

PRABU

AANDI VEL 37 

Male

PAAMBANDA 

PARAMBIL 

OPP.GRAMAM 

AMBALAM 

AMBILERY

MANIYAMK

ODE

22-09-

2021 

18:15

782/2021 U/s 

118(e) of KP 

Act

KALPETTA SI 

SHARAFUD

HEEN

BAILED BY 

POLICE

16 THOMAS M 

L

LUCKA 50 

Male

MARANGATTIL 

HOUSE, 

ELLUMANNAM 

PO, 

PALLIYARAKKET

T

PALLIYARA

KKETT, 

ELLUMANN

AM

22-09-

2021 

15:00

1042/2021 

U/s 8(1)(2) of 

Abkari Act

MANANTH

AVADY

BIJU 

ANTONY, SI 

MANANTHA

VADY

BAILED BY 

POLICE

17 BINU JOSE 40 

Male

KECHEERI (HO) 

MULLENKOLLY 

PO PADICHIRA 

AMSOM

PULPALLY 

AMSOM 

THAZHEYA

NGADI

21-09-

2021 

10:00

576/2021 U/s 

118(i) of KP 

Act

PULPALLY JITHESH K 

S , SI OF 

POLICE 

PULPALLY 

P S

BAILED BY 

POLICE

18 AJMAL ABDU 20 

Male

KALAKKAPARA 

HOUSE,CHENNA

LAYI,MANANTHA

VADY,WAYANAD.

MANANTHA

VADY

21-09-

2021 

16:30

1037/2021 

U/s 27(b) of 

NDPS Act

MANANTH

AVADY

POSPIRAL 

GEORGE-SI 

MANANTHA

VADY

BAILED BY 

POLICE

19 RAJENDRA

N KV

VELU 59 

Male

KANNIKULATHIL 

HOUSE,KATTIMO

OLA,THALAPUZH

A,MANANTHAVA

DY,WAYANAD.

PALAKULI,

MANANTHA

VADY

20-09-

2021 

17:10

1033/2021 

U/s 118(a) of 

KP Act

MANANTH

AVADY

BIJU 

ANTONY-SI 

MANANTHA

VADY

BAILED BY 

POLICE

20 MAHEEP 

NARAYAN

AN

Narayanan 31 

Male

Kalluvayal House, 

Tharuvana, 

Pannichal,Perunna

nur.

MANANTHA

VADY

20-09-

2021 

17:10

1032/2021 

U/s 279 IPC 

& 185 MV 

ACT

MANANTH

AVADY

RAJEEV 

KUMAR T-SI 

MANANTHA

VADY

BAILED BY 

POLICE

21 MUSTHAF

A

BEERAN 45 

Male

PARAPURATH (H) 

ARINJERMALA,K

ELLOOR

Panamaram 19-09-

2021 

18:25

433/2021 U/s 

4(2)(j) r/w 

3(a) of KEDO

PANAMAR

AM

AjeeshKumar 

N

BAILED BY 

POLICE



22 LIJO 

THOMAS

THOMAS 36 

Male

KUZHIKANDATH

IL , VENMANI, 

KAMPETTY PO , 

THAVINHAL

VENMANI 19-09-

2021 

13:25

400/2021 U/s 

118(a) of KP 

Act

THALAPU

ZHA

SADHIR MK 

ASI(G) OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE


